
DAY / DATE FLIGHT DEPARTURE DESTINATION ARRIVAL
Mon, 05.12.2022 Scoot TR 596 (SIN) 16:00 (SIN) JED Mon, 05.12.2022 21:00
Sat, 17.12.2022 Scoot TR 597 (JED) 22:35 (JED) SIN Sun, 18.12.2022 12:45

DATE SINGAPORE - JEDDAH MEALS
Day 1 (Mon, 05.12.22) Gather at Changi Aiport T1 to check-in at Row 5 - 7

Meals on Board

JEDDAH - MAKKAH
Day 1 (Mon, 05.12.22) Arrival at Jeddah Airport / Immigration & Customs Clerance

Board bus to Makkah and check-in Swissotel Al-Maqam Light Refreshments
Umrah 1 (am)

Day 2 (Tue, 06.12.22) Free & Easy (I'tikaf at Masjidil Haram) B - L - D
Climb Jabal Nur at night (optional & at own expense)

Day 3 (Wed, 07.12.22) Umrah 2 (pm) B - L - D
Tanaim - Miqat

Day 4 (Thu, 08.12.22) Ziarah & Umrah 3 (am) B - L - D

Day 5 (Fri, 09.12.22) Free & Easy (I'tikaf at Masjidil Haram) B - L - D
Solat Jumaat @ Masjidil Haram

Day 6 (Sat, 10.12.22) Ziarah & Umrah 4 (am) B - L - D
Masjid Hudaibiyah - Miqat 

MAKKAH - MADINAH
Day 7 (Sun, 11.12.22) B - L - D

Arrived at Madinah, check-in Al-Nokhba Royal Inn
Ziarah Masjid Nabawi, Maqam Rasul & Raudhah after Maghrib

MADINAH
Day 8 (Mon, 12.12.22) Ziarah City of Madinah , Saqifah Bani Saidah & Masjid Al-Ghamamah B - L - D

Day 9 (Tue, 13.12.22) Free & Easy , Night Ziarah Jabal Uhud & Dinner of Camel Rice after solat Isyak B - L - D

Day 10 (Wed, 14.12.22) Free & Easy (I'tikaf Masjid Nabawi) B - L - D

Day 11 (Thu, 15.12.22) Ziarah Masjid Quba, Masjid Qiblatain & Dates Farm B - L - D
Recitation of Surah Kahfi & Maulid after Isyak

Day 12 (Fri, 16.12.22) Solat Jumaat @ Masjid Nabawi B - L - D
Free & Easy (Preparation to return to Singapore and Baggage check)

MADINAH - JEDDAH - SINGAPORE
Day 13 (Sat, 17.12.22) Depart to Jeddah for Flight to Singapore

Check-in at Jeddah airport
Meals on Board

Day 14 (Sun, 18.12.22) Arrival at Singapore

Tawaf Wada' & Depart to Madinah (High speed train ride is optional & subject to availability)

A COLLABORATION BETWEEN MADRASAH ALSAGOFF AL-ARABIAH WITH SYUKRAN TRAVEL PTE LTD 
14D UMRAH - MAKKAH & MADINAH
05 DECEMBER - 18 DECEMBER 2022

City of Makkah, Jabal Tsur, Arafah, Mudzalifah, Masjid Namirah, Mina, Jabal Rahmah
Jiranah - Miqat


